PERMIT NO.



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE 10 24 14

exp1 = 10/24/11

24410 SEWER AND/ORSTO

| This certifies that permission is granted to | |
|---|---|
| Property Owner Address | Tel. 508 505 6600 |
| To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located a | at CX Disable House Co |
| Assessor's Plot (a) Lot 13 to the | sewer and/or storm drain in |
| To be laid in accordance with the conditions in | this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL FLOW G.P.D. |
| | ttach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner. |
| Name. C.h tooher AM. | ede.1003 263 263 263 |
| The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer a | nuthorized to perform this work is: |
| Name WC Smith + Sono Ad | ddress 148 Washing St. WR, MA Tel. 50895 1449 |
| Type of Pipe Required: | |
| PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DA | |
| Requires separate connections for sew sanitary sewer. | rage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a |
| All work must be inspected and approve | ved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling. vate service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded |
| Joint Maintenance Agreement. | |
| Public Infrastructure of required plans | d/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of and supplemental information. |
| In addition, a City-issued Industrial Use Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E. | ser Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by theP. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. |
| Industrial User Discharge Permit No | Date |
| Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No | bus an Entrance Fee of \$ where applicable, must accompany this application. |
| | |
| Bank# Kank Tive Check | k# 15114544 Date 1000/14 Receipt# 25755 |
| | call ahead out in advance |
| Sewer) | |
| | art of jointly-shared private line YES NO |
| | (|
| Applicant agrees to abide by the above to other special rules as the Commissioner | terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary |
| (4 m) - | Alient Dreel 10/24/2014 |
| City Engineer | Signature of Property Owner or Representative |
| | INSPECTOR'S REPORT |
| INSPECTED BY: | Smy *143 |
| DATE: COMMENTS: | |
| | Purp CHAMBER 6" |
| APPROVED DISAPP | N N |
| A. A. C. | * 161 H |
| | 7 137 |
| SIGNATURE | SEE ASIBIT PLAN BY: TIBBETS ENGR. 1/29/15 |
| | 1/29/15 |
| | |
| | N.B. FAIR, BRIDGE ROOTE G |
| | A GANII |

ony Engineer DESCRIPTION AND A PRODUCTION OF THE PROPERTY OF WW-14-31

PERMIT NO. 24410 This certifies that permission is granted to



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE 10 24 14

6518/2.

| ORELINE RESOURCES LLC (Charles M Quim) | |
|--|---|
| Property Owner Address 706 Aughnet Aug | Tel. 508 509 6620 |
| To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at | Haz le |
| To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at | 37-143 Popes Island street |
| To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of TYPE OF USE; RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL INI | New Bedford ordinances. DUSTRIAL FLOWG.P.D. |
| If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Name. Christian & Mederal Mederal Mailing Address. Fole. Actual Mederal Mailing Address. Fole. Actual Mederal Mailing Address. Tole. Actual Mederal Mailing Address. Tole. Actual Mederal Mailing Address. Tole. Actual Mederal Mailing Mailing Address. Tole. Actual Mederal Mailing Maili | Tel7.4.4.863.2/2/8 |
| Name WC Smith + Suns Address 148 Wartille a Type of Pipe Required: | +, NR, MA Tel. 5089551449 |
| | For BOA Sen |
| PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where app. | licable Storm water cannot be discharged to a Connection |
| All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants on Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information. In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Scommonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City Industrial User Discharge Permit No. Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No. A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$.450, plus an Entrance Fee of \$ Bank# Bank Tive Check# ISIII 4544 Industrial Connection made to | other building owners, attach copy of Recorded by upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of lewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. Date |
| Storm Drain | |
| Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and City Engineer Property Owner or Representative INSPECTOR'S REPO | Signature of Property Owner or Representative |
| INSPECTED BY: | |
| DATE: COMMENTS: | |
| | |
| APPROVED DISAPPROVED | |
| SIGNATURE | |
| | |

SKETCH PLAN

THE OF THE THE TELL auty Enginee. Civilliane of Proporty Chunge or Representative The second of th The second secon



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD Jonathan F. Mitchell, Mayor

Department of Public Infrastructure

Ronald H. Labelle Commissioner

> Water Wastewater Highways Engineering Cemetery

| 10 Whom It May Concern: |
|---|
| I Charles M. Quinn, Jr./ 706 Acushnet Ave. New Bedford, being (Name) Shoreline Resources, LLC (Mailing Address) |
| Owner of property located at |
| 137-143 Popes Island New Bedford |
| Plot 60, Lot 15, hereby agree to allow Christopher A. Medeins |
| 706 Acushnet Ave. New Bedford, to act on my behalf including affixing my (Mailing Address) |
| signature in securing permit for: |
| Sewer/Drain Service Permits Water Service Permits Driveway Installation Permits Sidewalk Installation Permits |
| I further agree to conform to, and abide by, All City rules and ask regulations applicable to the permit (s) being applied for: |
| Name Chali Manuel Ave. New Bedford MA Od 74 |
| $ \begin{array}{c cccc} \hline $ |

| | | , | | | , કુંદ્ર |
|---|---|---|----------|---|-------------|
| | | | | | ئى مۇپىئ |
| , | | | | | |
| | | | | | - |
| | | | | · | |
| | | | | | • |
| | | | | | · . |
| | · | | | ÷ | |
| , | | | | | |
| | - | | | | |
| | | | ** ** | • | |
| | | | | | ` |

| 7. | 7 | - A- | 77 | بحرزة | Ť |
|----|------|------|----|--------|---|
| | 4415 | iu. | 1 | | 1 |
| No | · | 14 | | 10. 3. | Ŷ |

FEE 460.00

COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS Board of Health, New Beel R. J., MA.

DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

| Permission is hereby granted to; C at 137-143 Popos Is | Construct() Repair() Upgrade() | Abandon(K) an individual sewage disposal system as described in the application for |
|---|--|--|
| Disposal System Construction Per | mit No. 14-15 , dated 10-24 | |
| Provided: Construction shall be o | completed within three years of the date o | of this permit. All local conditions must be met. |
| Form 1255 Rev. 5/96 A.M. Sulkin Co. Boston, MA | Date 10 -24-14 Board of Health _ | 40 h L |

. -

B. P. W. SEWER DIVISION TOWN OF FAIRHAVEN

Fairhaven, Mass 19/22/2014

RECEIVED OF Chies Medicus - Shoules Resources Laborated the sum of \$ 6959.20 as a deposit to cover the cost of making sewer connection from No 137-143 Popus Ostreet Rosewer main in Rouce 6 Street in accordance with the above numbered application.

B. P. W.

Town of Fairhaver

bv

| | | 4 A # |
|---|----|-------|
| | | |
| ÷ | | , |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | • |
| | | |
| | | , . |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | ٠. | · |

DISPLAY PERMIT IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES



Installing Company Name:

Address:

Commonwealth of Massachusetts

City of New Bedford

133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740



SEWER PERMIT

| Date: 12/10/2014 | | | No. | WW-14-31 |
|--|------------------|------------------------------|-----------------------|-----------------|
| Sewer Connection Fee: \$450.00 | 1 | Pipe Size: Trench Length: | | 0.00 |
| Service Location: 137-143 POPES ISLAN | D | Owner Name: | NERI REALT | Y CO LLC |
| Type of Occupancy: Industrial | | Type of Work: | Sewer - New Septic | Service Abandon |
| Work Description: Service# 24410 | | | | |
| P.60 L.13 S X Route Highway 6 137-143 Popes Island Abandonment of Septic Expires 10/24/15 | c form #14-15 | | | |
| No. of Units : Required Des | ign Daily Flow : | 0.00 | Provided Daily Flow | v:0.00 |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |

__City/Town/State: __

License Type:

| | | Pakara a u | | | | a - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 |
|---------------------------------------|--|--------------------------------|---|---|--|---|
| | | | at to | | | |
| | | | | ; | | |
| | | | | e # | ove njih | and the section of |
| | | | | | AND THE STATE OF T | |
| | | , | . مادوات خواه به در المادوات | = A + ∜4+ M - M = 1 - M + | er a das da general . | - where the state of the state |
| , | Φ ₃ τ | et . | | 27 Br 3 8 | \$ Comments | m 10.497 1 |
| | | | g g deyllopid in Listade " | the property we have | gijans i danse iv | الرابقي المساد س فطاه بالاسا |
| | | ~ | w w john ge | | The second second | · Vision |
| 1. 化分类的 1981分类量 | And the second | enter de l | nir yanga meringa semigai | y two or transfer | | Strain Committee of the second |
| e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e | April Aria de la composição de la compos | ye wengan u saw | er jan er en skrigtegskin | fys 1/2 man a that the second second | | the artists of the |
| | | | | | 10000000000000000000000000000000000000 | |
| | | | | an took engine Light of the | erson er | |
| | | | | Talling The Title | · Preside | |
| | | | | ecta | Page 1 | • |
| | | | | | | , |
| A Section 1 | and the second of the second | this the residence of the con- | 10 ² (1) | e v _a | ٠ | • • |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |

DISPLAY PERMIT IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES



Commonwealth of Massachusetts

City of New Bedford

133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740

SEWER PERMIT

The undersigned petitions you to grant permission to ENTER INTO THE MAIN SEWER and, if such permission is granted, hereby agrees to the following:

- To abide by the conditions and regulations imposed by the Commissioner of Public Works by statute or by ordinance now in force, or as amended from time to time.
- 2. That the connection of said sewer with the main sewer shall be inspected by an employee of the department of Public Works or by a designated agent of the Town before burial of said connection.
- That the work shall at all times be under the direction and control of the Commissioner of Public Works or his authorized agent, and that any expense incurred by the Town shall be charged to the permittee, and said permittee

agrees to reimburse the Town for said expense.

| GRANTED WITH THE USUAL CONDITION | DNS |
|----------------------------------|--------------|
| | |
| • | COMMISSIONER |

en en la companya de la companya de destructiva de la companya de la co

Santahan Maria Caranta Santahan Santahan Santahan



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD Jonathan Mitchell, Mayor

Department of Public Infrastructure

Ronald H. Labelle Commissioner

Water
Wastewater
Highways
Engineering
Cemeteries
Park Maintenance

March 6th, 2015

#137 & #143 Popes Island New Bedford, MA. 02740

RE: Sewer Permit # 24410

To Whom it May Concern,

All sewer construction performed by WC Smith & Son was inspected and field approved on a daily work basis by the City of New Bedford's / DPI Sewer Inspecting Engineer.

All new sewer lines and manhole structures installed met City of New Bedford's construction standards. Sewer As-built Plans have been reviewed and approved by the Department of Public Infrastructure.

Respectfully,

Røbert R. Bichel Supervising Civil Engineer City of New Bedford

Dept. of Public Infrastructure

÷ .